MAKING ( MOMENT MATTER™

Survey Results

N-size: (35)
Comparison: No

| am treated with respect & dignity by the staff.

Options Number
1. Strongly Disagree 0
2. Disagree 1
3. Neither Agree Nor Disagree 2
4. Agree 27
5. Strongly Agree 5
Mean 4.03 (+0.56) 35
N/A 0

| can express my concerns and opinions without fear of reprisal.

Options
1. Strongly Disagree 0
2. Disagree 0
3. Neither Agree Nor Disagree 4
4. Agree 23
5. Strongly Agree 8
Mean 4.11 (+0.57) 35
N/A 0

Staff respect what | like and dislike.

Options Number
1. Strongly Disagree 0
2. Disagree 0
3. Neither Agree Nor Disagree 3
4. Agree 26
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Options Number Percent

5. Strongly Agree 6 17.1%
Mean 4.09 (+0.50) 35 100.0%
N/A 0 0.0%

| am able to wake up and go to sleep at the hour of my choosing.

Options Number Percent
1. Strongly Disagree 0 0.0%
2. Disagree 3 8.8%
3. Neither Agree Nor Disagree 2 5.9%
4. Agree 23 67.6%
5. Strongly Agree 6 17.6%
Mean 3.94 (+0.76) 34 100.0%
N/A 0 0.0%

| am able to choose the clothes | wear.

Options Number Percent
1. Strongly Disagree 0 0.0%
2. Disagree 0 0.0%
3. Neither Agree Nor Disagree 3 18.8%
4. Agree 11 68.8%
5. Strongly Agree 2 12.5%
Mean 3.94 (+0.56) 16 100.0%
N/A 0 0.0%

| am involved in decisions surrounding my health and well-being.

Options Number Percent
1. Strongly Disagree 0 0.0%
2. Disagree 1 2.9%
3. Neither Agree Nor Disagree 1 2.9%
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Options Number
4. Agree 28
5. Strongly Agree 4
Mean 4.03 (0.51) 34
N/A 0

| participate in meaningful activities.

Options
1. Strongly Disagree 0
2. Disagree 1
3. Neither Agree Nor Disagree 8
4. Agree 20
5. Strongly Agree 5
Mean 3.85 (+0.69) 34
N/A 0

| have enjoyable things to do in the evenings & on weekends.

Options Number
1. Strongly Disagree 0
2. Disagree 1
3. Neither Agree Nor Disagree 5
4. Agree 25
5. Strongly Agree 3
Mean 3.88 (+0.58) 34
N/A 0

| feel safe and secure at (home name).

Number

Options

1. Strongly Disagree 0

2. Disagree 0

Percent

82.4%

11.8%

100.0%

0.0%

Percent

0.0%

2.9%

23.5%

58.8%

14.7%

100.0%

0.0%

Percent

0.0%

2.9%

14.7%

73.5%

8.8%

100.0%

0.0%

Percent

0.0%

0.0%

Histogram

Histogram

Histogram

Histogram



Options Percent
3. Neither Agree Nor Disagree 1 2.9%
4. Agree 25 73.5%
5. Strongly Agree 8 23.5%
Mean 4.21 (+0.47) 34 100.0%
N/A 0 0.0%

| receive the care and support | need.

Options Percent
1. Strongly Disagree 1 3.0%
2. Disagree 1 3.0%
3. Neither Agree Nor Disagree 0 0.0%
4. Agree 26 78.8%
5. Strongly Agree 5 15.2%
Mean 4.00 (+0.74) 33 100.0%
N/A 0 0.0%

When | need help, | get it right away.

Options Percent
1. Strongly Disagree 1 3.0%
2. Disagree 0 0.0%
3. Neither Agree Nor Disagree 6 18.2%
4. Agree 24 72.7%
5. Strongly Agree 2 6.1%
Mean 3.79 (+0.69) 33 100.0%
N/A 0 0.0%

Staff have enough time for me.
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Options Percent Histogram

2. Disagree 3 9.1% I

3. Neither Agree Nor Disagree 4 12.1% I

4. Agree 22 66.7% -

5. Strongly Agree 4 12.1% I

Mean 3.82 (+0.76) 33 100.0% _
N/A 0 0.0%

Staff take the time to have a friendly conversation with me.

Options Number Percent Histogram
1. Strongly Disagree 0 0.0%
2. Disagree 1 3.0% I
3. Neither Agree Nor Disagree 4 12.1% I
4. Agree 23 69.7% -
5. Strongly Agree 5 15.2% .
Mean 3.97 (+0.63) 33 100.0% _
N/A 0 0.0%

My privacy is respected when people care for me.

Options Percent Histogram
1. Strongly Disagree 0 0.0%
2. Disagree 0 0.0%
3. Neither Agree Nor Disagree 1 3.0% I
4. Agree 29 87.9% _
5. Strongly Agree 3 9.1% I
Mean 4.06 (+0.34) 33 100.0% _
N/A 0 0.0%

| enjoy some of my favourite foods.



Options Number Percent Histogram

1. Strongly Disagree 2 6.1% I

2. Disagree 4 12.1% I

3. Neither Agree Nor Disagree 4 12.1% I

4. Agree 21 63.6% -

5. Strongly Agree 2 6.1% I

Mean 3.52 (+0.99) 33 100.0% _
N/A 0 0.0%

| have enough variety in my meals.

Options Number Percent Histogram

1. Strongly Disagree 1 3.0% I

2. Disagree 3 9.1% I

3. Neither Agree Nor Disagree 4 12.1% I

4. Agree 22 66.7% -

5. Strongly Agree 3 9.1% I

Mean 3.70 (+0.87) 33 100.0% _
N/A 0 0.0%

| enjoy mealtimes.

Options Number Percent Histogram

1. Strongly Disagree 1 3.0% I

2. Disagree 3 9.1% I

3. Neither Agree Nor Disagree 6 18.2% .

4. Agree 21 63.6% -

5. Strongly Agree 2 6.1% I

Mean 3.61 (+0.85) 33 100.0% _
N/A 0 0.0%

| feel at home at (home name).



Options Percent Histogram

1. Strongly Disagree 0 0.0%

2. Disagree 3 9.1% I

3. Neither Agree Nor Disagree 3 9.1% I

4. Agree 23 69.7% -

5. Strongly Agree 4 12.1% I

Mean 3.85 (+0.74) 33 100.0% _
N/A 0 0.0%

| have opportunities for friendship at (home name).

Options Number Percent Histogram
1. Strongly Disagree 0 0.0%
2. Disagree 0 0.0%
3. Neither Agree Nor Disagree 4 12.1% I
4. Agree 26 78.8% _
5. Strongly Agree 3 9.1% I
Mean 3.97 (+0.46) 33 100.0% _
N/A 0 0.0%

| can access my trust account whenever necessary.

Options Number Percent Histogram
1. Strongly Disagree 0 0.0%
2. Disagree 1 7.1% I
3. Neither Agree Nor Disagree 3 21.4% .
4. Agree 8 57.1% -
5. Strongly Agree 2 14.3% l
Mean 3.79 (+0.77) 14 100.0% _
N/A 0 0.0%

| would recommend (home name) to someone in need.



Options Number Percent Histogram
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N/A 0 0.0%



